JHF and Cagamas Berhad concluded MOC to jointly exchange information on green housing finance

Japan Housing Finance Agency ("JHF") and Cagamas Berhad* concluded the Memorandum of Cooperation ("MOC") to foster exchange of information on housing finance to facilitate construction of energy efficient houses, so called green housing finance, and other activities and the MOC signing ceremony was held at ASEAN Smart Cities Network High Level Meeting hosted by Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport and Tourism on October 9, 2019.

JHF will continue to foster global awareness of JHF's effort to facilitate construction of energy efficient houses in cooperation with Cagamas Berhad.

Japanese press release is available from the following link. https://www.jhf.go.jp/files/400351215.pdf

* Cagamas Berhad was established in 1986 and conducts Islamic finance and other than Islamic finance businesses. Under each business, purchasing of housing loans and other loans and issuance of straight bonds and mortgagebacked securities are conducted.

